
700

723

700 23

12
00

33
0

10
0

17
1

30
0

330

30
5

61
8

18
1

131 90

645

BADKAMER

TECHN.BERGING

TOILET

DRESSINGSLAAPKAMER 1

SLAAPKAMER 2

SLAAPKAMER 3

TOILET

SLAAPKAMER 1

SLAAPKAMER 2

BADKAMER

NACHTHAL

700

401 230

23
0

28
0

28
0

401

LOT 1 _ EERSTE VERDIEPING



230401

34
6

31
2

401

29
1

50
0

12
00

131 90

700

15
0

LEEFRUIMTE

BUREAU

INKOM

WC

KEUKEN

te
lle
rs

TERRAS

300 700

645

11
22

BERGING

LOT 1 _ GELŧKVLOERS


	Brandstraat_lot 1 eerste verdieping 1
	lot 1 eerste verdieping 1

	Brandstraat_lot 1 gelijkvloers
	lot 1 gelijkvloers


